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CHICKEN GOUJONS (5)

WATER 600ML
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ENU  TERM 1 & 4 - SUMMER MENU

POPCORN BAG (G/F)

HAM OR CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

JUICY TUBE

HAM/CHEESE/TOMATO
LOW FAT MUFFIN (CHOC)

SAUCE G/F

SALAD

HOME MADE PIZZA

UP&GO 250ML

QUELCH 99% JUICE STICK

ICE CREAM CUP

MILK CUP

VEGEMITE, CHEESE OR JAM

RED ROCK CHIPS (SEA SALT) 

$3.70

$1.20

$ 1.00

$1.30

$ 6.00

$5.00

$1.60

$3.70
$2.70

$0.40

$5.00

$3.50

$2.50

$0.60

$ 1.70

$0.60

$2.50

$1.60

G/F available

Sandwich or wrap

Tomato, BBQ or mayo

Sandwich, wrap or box

G/F available - cheese or ham & cheese

Chocolate or Strawberry

Sandwich

FRESH FRUIT SALAD CUPS $2.00

WHOLE FRUIT (SEASONAL) $1.00

GRAIN WAVES $1.60

CHEESY BREAD $0.50

HASH BROWN $1.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS - EACH $0.80

CHICKEN NUGGETS -G/F EACH $0.90

LEAN BEEF PIE - 175G $4.50

LEAN BEEF SAUSAGE ROLL 120G $3.50

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP $4.50

CHEESE CROISSANT $4.00

VEGETARIAN BURGER $5.50

WRAPPED HAM & CHEESE ROLL $4.00

SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLL $4.70

CHICKEN TENDER $2.00

FLAVOURED MILK 250ML $2.50

Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana, Caramel,
Strawberry D/F

Apple, Orange, 10 fruits
POPPER 99% JUICE $1.50

Chocolate
LACTOSE FREE MILK 250ML $2.50

Sandwich, wrap or box

CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO $4.70
Sandwich or wrap

EGG & LETTUCE $3.70
Sandwich

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $6.50
Wrap or box

extras

Sour blueberry, raspberry, grape,
watermelon, sweet pineapple

Bulla light vanilla

Orange, pineapple, mango, tropical, apple,
blackcurrant, raspberry, strawberry

Wildberry, tropical, orange, lemonade

Chocolate or strawberry

PINEAPPLE RINGS $0.50


